
   Shockless
A sophisticated clutch and motor braking mechanism 
reduces the shock at the end of the screwing 
operation and causes less fatigue.

   Long Life
Motor brush stands over a million operations. 
You can replace them easily.

   High Accuracy
High repeatable torque accuracy provides more 
consistent screw tightening torque.

   High Speed 
High-speed torque motor cuts down screw tightening 
time and enhances productivity.

   Quieter 
Compare a Delvo screwdriver with a conventional 
pneumatic type, you will hear the difference.

Professional Tools for High Technology
NITTO KOHKI "Delvo" Electric Screwdrivers are high-quality tools for professional use, with 
special emphasis on precise control of torque and long life. They apply just the correct amount of 
torque -with sure, positive control always at your fingertips. They are smooth and shockless in 
operation, too. NITTO KOHKI's customer-oriented service system is directly connected to sales 
agents to ensure that you can use Delvo Electric Screwdrivers with confidence.

CONTENTS
Selection Chart
DLV5700series
DLV5800series
DLV7800series
DLV7300series
DLV7300-BMEseries
DLV7000 / 8000series
DLV7100 / 7200 / 8100 / 8200series
DLV3100 / 3300series
DLV7500 / 8500series
Multiple Controllers

Controller with Speed Adjustment
and Screw Counter

Torque Checker series
DSF1000series
DLV7100 / 7200 / 8100 / 8200(115V)series
CCC mark Delvo
DLR5040A-WN
DLR5640-WN
Accessories
Sleeves and Vacuum Pickups
Optional cord / NK BIT

2
5
6 
7 
8
9

10
11
12
13
15

16

17
18
19
20
21 
22 
24 
25 
26

1

Models for EU
DLV7313 / 7323 / 7333 / 7321 / 7331 / 7325 / 7335-CME / CKE
DLV7321 / 7331-BME / BKE
DLV7319 / 7329 / 7339 / 7349-BME
DLC1213A-GG / GGB / GGU
DLV7530 / 7540 / 7550-MKE / BKE
DLV8530 / 8540 / 8550-MKE / BKE
DLC4511-GGB / DLR1510-JE


