Professional Tools for High Technology

NITTO KOHKI "Delvo" Electric Screwdrivers are high-quality tools for professional use, with special emphasis on precise control of torque and long life. They apply just the correct amount of torque —with sure, positive control always at your fingertips. They are smooth and shockless in operation, too. NITTO KOHKI's customer-oriented service system is directly connected to sales agents to ensure that you can use Delvo Electric Screwdrivers with confidence.

CONTENTS

Selection Chart —	
DLV5700series	
DLV5800series	
DLV7800series	-
DLV7300series	
DLV7300-BMEseries	- 9
DLV7000 / 8000series ————————————————————————————————————	- 10
DLV7100 / 7200 / 8100 / 8200series ———	- 11
DLV3100 / 3300series —	
DLV7500 / 8500series ————————————————————————————————————	- 13
Multiple Controllers	- 15
Controller with Speed Adjustment and Screw Counter	- 16
Torque Checker series	- 17
DSF1000series	- 18
DLV7100 / 7200 / 8100 / 8200(115V)series —	
CCC mark Delvo	_
DLR5040A-WN	- 21
DLR5640-WN	- 22
Accessories —	- 24
Sleeves and Vacuum Pickups	
Optional cord / NK BIT	- 26

Shockless

A sophisticated clutch and motor braking mechanism reduces the shock at the end of the screwing operation and causes less fatigue.

Long Life

Motor brush stands over a million operations. You can replace them easily.

High Accuracy

High repeatable torque accuracy provides more consistent screw tightening torque.

High Speed

High-speed torque motor cuts down screw tightening time and enhances productivity.

Quieter

Compare a Delvo screwdriver with a conventional pneumatic type, you will hear the difference.



Models for EU

DLV7313/7323/7333/7321/7331/7325/7335-CME/CKE DLV7321/7331-BME/BKE DLV7319/7329/7339/7349-BME DLC1213A-GG/GGB/GGU DLV7530/7540/7550-MKE/BKE DLV8530/8540/8550-MKE/BKE DLC4511-GGB/DLR1510-JE

